
Providing freedom to Agency owners through a 
guaranteed Talent Acquisition Program designed 
to build high performing teams.

Building Great Teams for 
Great Agencies

www.employerblueprint.com 

Your BIG I Kentucky Member program not only includes discounted
pricing, it includes much more!

Contingent BIG I Kentucky

Company Culture Review
Vision Assessment
Needs Analysis
Ideal candidate profile

3-stage internal interview process
Coordinate schedules for all client interviews

Personality and Skills assessment for top candidate(s)

Reference Check

Background Check
Drug Screen

Creat
Post to 100+ job boards

Online Employee Onboarding Outline
Online Management Masterclass
6-month 1:1 on-call coaching

Gurantee Period 3-Month 6-Month

JOB POSTING

CANDIDATE VETTING

DUE DILIGENCE

SUPPORT

GUARANTEE
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*

*
*
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* Available at additional cost



Providing freedom to agency owners through a 
guaranteed Talent Acquisition Program designed 
to build high performing teams.

Building Great Teams for 
Great Agencies

www.employerblueprint.com 

We believe in transparent flat-rate pricing. Our pricing options are listed 
below which includes standard contingent pricing as well as a discount-
ed Program designed for BIG I Kentucky members.

Salary 
Range

Contingent 

Pricing
BIG I Kentucky 

Pricing

$30-39k

$40-49k

$50-59k

$60-69k

$70-79k

$7,000

$9,000

$11,000

$13,000

$15,000

$5,950

$7,650

$9,350

$11,050

$12,750

Leveraging industry experts for talent acquisition and company culture is just 
another one of the many benefits you have as a BIG I Kentucky member.  


